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ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO STATALE

VIA G. Giordani n. 40 - 40041 Gaggio Montano(BO)
C.F. 92050240370

"Salvo d'Acquisto”

Tel. 053437213
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Periodo
Dal
09-01-2023 09-01-2023
09-01-2023 10-01-2023
09-01-2023 13-01-2023
09-01-2023 13-01-2023
09-01-2023 18-01-2023
09-01-2023 18-01-2023
09-01-2023 18-01-2023
09-01-2023 31-01-2023
09-01-2023 05-04-2023
09-01-2023 05-04-2023
10-01-2023 03-03-2023
11-01-2023 13-01-2023
12-01-2023 13-01-2023
13-01-2023 13-01-2023
16-01-2023 16-01-2023
17-01-2023 17-01-2023
17-01-2023 17-01-2023
17-01-2023 20-01-2023
18-01-2023 20-01-2023
19-01-2023 19-01-2023
19-01-2023 19-01-2023
19-01-2023 20-01-2023
20-01-2023 10-02-2023
23-01-2023 27-01-2023
23-01-2023 27-01-2023
24-01-2023 27-01-2023
24-01-2023 27-01-2023
25-01-2023 26-01-2023
25-01-2023 21-02-2023
26-01-2023 26-01-2023
26-01-2023 27-01-2023
26-01-2023 27-01-2023
27-01-2023 27-01-2023
30-01-2023 03-02-2023
30-01-2023 03-02-2023
30-01-2023 03-02-2023
30-01-2023 05-02-2023
30-01-2023 24-02-2023
31-01-2023 01-02-2023

Cognome
VITALI
LANDINI
LENZI
SCARCELLA
LORENZELLI
MATTAROZZI
MATTAROZZI
PASSINI
BIAGI
LORENZONI
BOURIS
LAZZARI
CECCHINI
DONATI
DONATI
LENZI
VENTURI
PALMIERI
PACATI
LENZI
LENZI
LORENZELLI
LABADESSA
LORENZELLI
MAZZA
SCARCELLA
VITALI
LANDINI
ARCULEO
VENTURI
BOSCHI
PACATI
LANDINI
MATTAROZZI
MAZZA
VITALI
SCARCELLA
LENZI
BOSCHI

Registro contratti - 01-01-2023 31-01-2023

Dipendente
Nome

GRETA
TANIA
MARICA
LOREDANA
GIULIA
MONIA
MONIA
GIORDANO
MARGHERITA
ELISA
STEFANIA
MONICA
ALICE
TIZIANA
TIZIANA
MARICA
LEONARDO
ANTONELLA
LUCIA
MARICA
MARICA
GIULIA
DENIS
GIULIA
ELISA
LOREDANA
GRETA
TANIA
MARIA SIMONA
LEONARDO
ALICE
LUCIA
TANIA
MONIA
ELISA
GRETA
LOREDANA
SARA
ALICE

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q02
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q03
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q23
Qo3
Q23
Q23
Qo3
Q23
Qo3
Q02
Q23
Qo3
Qo3
Q23
Q04
Q02
Qo3
Qo3
Q23
Q02
Q02
Q23
Q02
Q02

Orario Cdc

25 su 25
24 su 24
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
14 su 36
22 su 36
2su24
11su 24
13 su 24
14 su 36 Cs
36 su 36
36 su 36
28 su 36
28 su 36
36 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
9su24
14 su 36
22 su 36
24 su 24
22 su 36
24 su 24
25 su 25
36 su 36
24 su 24
18 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 18
25su 25
9su24
24 su 24
36 su 36
25su 25
25 su 25
36 su 36 Cs
25su25 OOEE

25 5%8 1 PPEE


http://www.tcpdf.org

